SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME (Buoyancy
Method) (G100)
Category: General
Product Code: G100
Category: GENERAL
Sub-Category: GENERAL PURPOSE

Water Tank
Wire Basket (Ø 200 x 200 mm) with 3.35 mm opening (ASTM No: 6)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SPECIFIC GRAVITY FRAME G100X00XH
CRADLE G100P001H
DENSITY BASKET (Ø 200 x 200 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P002H
WATER TANK G100P003H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 250 x 250 mm / Aperture: 1.00 mm) G100P004H
DENSITY / SOUNDNESS BASKET (Ø 120 x 160 mm / Aperture: 3.35 mm) G100P005H
SPECIFIC GRAVITY PYCNOMETER G103X00XH
Keywords: Specific Gravity Frame, Buoyancy Method, Coarse Aggregate Testing, Aggregate
Density Measurement, Water Absorption Test, ASTM C127, AASHTO T85, BS 812:2, EN
12390-7, EN 1097-6